
2024 Upper Moreland Softball League 

Masons Mill Park ~ 3500 Masons Mill Road, Huntingdon Valley 

COED FALL SOFTBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE 
 

o The home team is listed first on the schedule and is the official scorer & is responsible to correctly mark 
the book including all players’ last names & all substitutions. The home team may keep the game ball 
after the game.  Home team must also text the score to 215-570-7917 or kkollar@uppermoreland.org 
 

o Each team must pay the official present $22.00 in cash prior to the start of the game.  If the other team 
forfeits - do not pay the official.  

 
o If a game has started and is then postponed due to rain, the umpire is to be paid by the teams present.  

The twp. pays the umpire for your make-up game. The losing team must bat in five innings for the game 
to be legal. 

 
o Players must play in at least 3 games to be eligible for the playoffs. 
 

Week 1: 

Tuesday, August 20, 2024: 

• 7pm: Youngscape vs. Bloom Boomers 
• 8:15pm: The W vs. Red Stallion 
• Bye: W19090 ~ Creighton 

Thursday, August 22, 2024: 

• 7pm: Youngscape vs. The W 
• 8:15pm: Bloom Boomers vs. W19090 ~ Creighton 
• Bye: Red Stallion 

 

Week 2: 

Tuesday, August 27, 2024: 

• 7pm: Bloom Boomers vs. Red Stallion 
• 8:15pm: W19090 ~ Creighton vs. Youngscape 
• Bye: The W 

Thursday, August 29, 2024: 

• 7pm: Red Stallion vs. Youngscape 
• 8:15pm: W19090 ~ Creighton vs. The W 
• Bye: Bloom Boomers 

mailto:kkollar@uppermoreland.org


 

Week 3: 

Tuesday, September 3, 2024: 

 No Games 

Thursday, September 5, 2024: 

• 7pm: The W vs. Bloom Boomers 
• 8:15pm: W19090 ~ Creighton vs. Red Stallion 
• Bye: Youngscape 

 

Week 4: 

Tuesday, September 10, 2024: 

• 7pm: Red Stallion vs. The W 
• 8:15pm: Bloom Boomers vs. Youngscape 
• Bye: W19090 ~ Creighton 

Thursday, September 12, 2024: 

• 7pm: Red Stallion vs. Bloom Boomers 
• 8pm: W19090 ~ Creighton vs. Youngscape 
• Bye: The W 

 

Week 5: 

Tuesday, September 17, 2024: 

• 7pm: W19090 ~ Creighton vs. Bloom Boomers 
• 8:15pm: The W vs. Youngscape 
• Bye: Red Stallion 

Thursday, September 19, 2024: 

• 7pm: Bloom Boomers vs. The W 
• 8:15pm Red Stallion vs. W19090 ~ Creighton 
• Bye: Youngscape 

 

Week 6: 

Tuesday, September 24, 2024: 



• 7pm: Youngscape vs. Red Stallion 
• 8:15pm: The W vs. W19090 ~ Creighton 
• Bye: Bloom Boomers 

Thursday, September 26, 2024: 

• 7pm: Youngscape vs. Bloom Boomers 
• 8:15pm: The W vs. Red Stallion 
• Bye: W19090 ~ Creighton 

 

Week 7: 

Tuesday, October 1, 2024: 

• 7pm: Bloom Boomers vs. W19090 ~ Creighton 
• 8:15pm: Youngscape vs. The W 
• Bye: Red Stallion 

Thursday, October 3, 2024: 

• 7pm: Red Stallion vs. W19090 ~ Creighton 
• 8:15pm:  (Makeup) 
• Bye: The W, Youngscape, Bloom Boomers 

 

Week 8: 

Tuesday, October 8, 2024: 

• 7pm: Playoffs 
• 8:15pm:  Playoffs 

Thursday, October 10, 2024: 

• 7pm: Playoffs 
• 8:15pm:  Playoffs 
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